11
1500 Commercial Grade Pocket Door Frame for 1” to 13/8” Thick Doors
(13/4” with 1575 Adaptor Kit) to 125 lbs. (200 lbs. with 1125 Hanger)
1500
		                 ORDERING DATA
D
O
O
R
H
EI
G
H
T
+
 4
-1
/2
"
(1
14
m
m
)
3/
4"
 (1
9m
m
)
(5mm)
3/16"
15
00
Item No. Max Door Size lbs/Case
Frames for 80” Tall Doors up to 125 lbs.
152068PF For Doors up to 24” wide x 80” tall x 13/8” 28/1
152468PF For Doors up to 28” wide x 80” tall x 13/8” 29/1
152668PF For Doors up to 30” wide x 80” tall x 13/8” 30/1
152868PF For Doors up to 32” wide x 80” tall x 13/8” 30/1
153068PF For Doors up to 36” wide x 80” tall x 13/8” 30/1
Frames for 80” Tall Doors up to 200 lbs. (Uses 1125 Ball Bearing Hanger)
152068HD For Doors up to 24” wide x 80” tall x 13/8” 28/1
152468HD For Doors up to 28” wide x 80” tall x 13/8” 29/1
152668HD For Doors up to 30” wide x 80” tall x 13/8” 30/1
152868HD For Doors up to 32” wide x 80” tall x 13/8” 30/1
153068HD For Doors up to 36” wide x 80” tall x 13/8” 30/1
Soft Close Frames for 80” Tall Doors up to 200 lbs. (Uses 1060 Soft Closers)
153068SC For Doors up to 36” wide x 80” tall x 13/8” 30/1
Frames Below include 1575 13/4” Adaptor Kit (Uses 1125 Ball Bearing Hanger)
153668PF For Doors up to 42” wide x 80” tall x 13/4” 40/1
154068PF For Doors up to 48” wide x 80” tall x 13/4” 42/1
*154668PF* For Doors up to 54” wide x 80” tall x 13/4” 54/1
*155068PF* For Doors up to 60” wide x 80” tall x 13/4” 55/1
Frames for 84” Tall Doors up to 200 lbs. (Uses 1125 Ball Bearing Hanger)
152070PF For Doors up to 24” wide x 84” tall x 13/4” 32/1
152470PF For Doors up to 28” wide x 84” tall x 13/4” 34/1
152670PF For Doors up to 30” wide x 84” tall x 13/4” 35/1
152870PF For Doors up to 32” wide x 84” tall x 13/4” 37/1
153070PF For Doors up to 36” wide x 84” tall x 13/4” 39/1
153670PF For Doors up to 42” wide x 84” tall x 13/4” 43/1
154070PF For Doors up to 48” wide x 84” tall x 13/4” 50/1
*154670PF* For Doors up to 54” wide x 84” tall x 13/4” 57/1
*155070PF* For Doors up to 60” wide x 84” tall x 13/4” 61/1
Frames for 96” Tall Doors up to 200 lbs. (Uses 1125 Ball Bearing Hanger)
152080PF For Doors up to 24” wide x 96” tall x 13/4” 35/1
152480PF For Doors up to 28” wide x 96” tall x 13/4” 39/1
152680PF For Doors up to 30” wide x 96” tall x 13/4” 40/1
152880PF For Doors up to 32” wide x 96” tall x 13/4” 41/1
153080PF For Doors up to 36” wide x 96” tall x 13/4” 43/1
153680PF For Doors up to 42” wide x 96” tall x 13/4” 44/1
154080PF For Doors up to 48” wide x 96” tall x 13/4” 50/1
*154680PF* For Doors up to 54” wide x 96” tall x 13/4” 59/1
*155080PF* For Doors up to 60” wide x 96” tall x 13/4” 62/1
Frames for 108” Tall Doors up to 200 lbs. (Uses 1125 Ball Bearing Hanger)
*152090PF* For Doors up to 24” wide x 108” tall x 13/4” 38/1
*152490PF* For Doors up to 28” wide x 108” tall x 13/4” 40/1
*152690PF* For Doors up to 30” wide x 108” tall x 13/4” 41/1
*152890PF* For Doors up to 32” wide x 108” tall x 13/4” 42/1
*153090PF* For Doors up to 36” wide x 108” tall x 13/4” 44/1
*153690PF* For Doors up to 42” wide x 108” tall x 13/4” 56/1
*154090PF* For Doors up to 48” wide x 108” tall x 13/4” 62/1
*154690PF* For Doors up to 54” wide x 108” tall x 13/4” 72/1
*155090PF* For Doors up to 60” wide x 108” tall x 13/4” 80/1
For 2 x 4 Construction.  Removable aluminum
track with convex rails for smooth quiet
operation, rust resistant steel reinforced wood
split studs, jump proof three wheel (1” dia.)
hangers, self adjusting floor anchors, 2’6” and
3’0” headers marked to cut to smaller door
sizes. Brass-tone steel parts.  All frames for
doors up to 13/8” can be converted for 13/4”
doors with 1575PPK3 adaptor kit.  All oversized
frames include 1575PPK3 adaptor kit.
1500 Series Pocket Door Frame Prices
Note: Frames marked with an * will ship COMMON CARRIER
Item No. Description lbs/Case
Accessories
1500PPK3 Replacement Hardware Kit 5/10
1555PPK3 Converging Door Kit 6/10
1575PPK3 13/4” Door Adapter Kit 3/10
2041PLBG Hidden Guide Set 1.7/10
Steel Wrapped Uprights
Please Note: 3’6” and 4’0” Frames have 1 extra pair of uprights.  4’6” and 5’0”
Frames have 2 extra pairs of uprights.
1568UPRT 80” Upright Pair with 13/8” Floor Bracket 72/6
1570UPRT 84” Upright Pair with 13/8” Floor Bracket 75/6
1580UPRT 96” Upright Pair with 13/8” Floor Bracket 86/6
*1590UPRT* 108” Upright Pair with 13/8” Floor Bracket 96/6
Hangers
1120 Standard Hanger, max weight 125 lbs. 13/50
1125 Ball-Bearing Hanger, max weight 200 lbs. 23/50
1060 Single Soft Close Hanger 1/1
1060SOFT Soft Close Hanger and 1125 Hanger 6.7/5
1121 Hanger Plate w/ screws 9/100
Compatible